SECOND LANGUAGE 90 10 100 52 10 62 A 

MATHEMATICS 90 10 100 55 10 65 A 

PHYSICAL SCIENCE 90 100 54 10 64 A 

|LIFE SCIENCE 90 100 54 10 64 A 

HISTORY 90 10 100 53 10 63 A 

GEOGRAPHY 90 10 100 60 10 70 A 

OPTIONAL ELECTIVE SUBJECT 100 

GRAND TOTAL 459 (Four Hundred Fifty Nine ) 

RESULT P OVERALL GRADE: A 

RESULT 

Grade Scale Performance Indicator For Successful Candidate Grade P 

Comp For Compartmental Candidate 
For Unsuccessful Candidate 

90-100 AA Outstanding 
X 

80-8 A+ Excellent 
Overall Grade is calculated dividing